Camera and PC together as one
Matrox Iris GTR combines fast image sensing, efficient embedded processing and
comprehensive I/O capabilities for an effective all-in-one vision system. It comes with
a CMOS image sensor of choice, from a range of increasing resolution in monochrome
or color, to meet an application’s requirement for scene coverage and detail, type of
analysis and throughput. An Intel® Celeron® dual-core processor running Microsoft®
Windows® or Linux® gives Matrox Iris GTR the power it needs to perform regular
inspection tasks at typical rates on a familiar software platform. Digital I/Os, Gigabit

Tel: +1 (514) 685-2630
Fax: +1 (514) 822-6273
Ordering Information
Refer to MIL datasheet.
Software
Hardware
Part number & Description
Hardware cont.
Part number & Description
GTR300MW Matrox Iris GTR smart camera with monochrome
640x480 sensor, dual-core Celeron® CPU, 2GB
of memory, 32GB eMMC storage and Microsoft®
Windows® Embedded Standard 7 (64 bit)
GTR300CMW Matrox Iris GTR smart camera with color
640x480 sensor, dual-core Celeron® CPU, 2GB
of memory, 32GB eMMC storage and Microsoft®
Windows® Embedded Standard 7 (64 bit)
GTR1300MW Matrox Iris GTR smart camera with monochrome
1280x1024 sensor, dual-core Celeron® CPU, 2GB
of memory, 32GB eMMC storage and Microsoft®
Windows® Embedded Standard 7 (64 bit)
GTR1300CMW Matrox Iris GTR smart camera with color
1280x1024 sensor, dual-core Celeron® CPU, 2GB
of memory, 32GB eMMC storage and Microsoft®
Windows® Embedded Standard 7 (64 bit)
GTR2000MW Matrox Iris GTR smart camera with monochrome
1920x1200 sensor, dual-core Celeron® CPU, 2GB
of memory, 32GB eMMC storage and Microsoft®
Windows® Embedded Standard 7 (64 bit)
GTR2000CMW Matrox Iris GTR smart camera with color
1920x1200 sensor, dual-core Celeron® CPU, 2GB
of memory, 32GB eMMC storage and Microsoft®
Windows® Embedded Standard 7 (64 bit)
GTR5000MW Matrox Iris GTR smart camera with monochrome
2592x2048 sensor, dual-core Celeron® CPU, 2GB
of memory, 32GB eMMC storage and Microsoft®
Windows® Embedded Standard 7 (64 bit)
GTR5000CMW Matrox Iris GTR smart camera with color
2592x2048 sensor, dual-core Celeron® CPU, 2GB
of memory, 32GB eMMC storage and Microsoft®
Windows® Embedded Standard 7 (64 bit)
GTR300ML Matrox Iris GTR smart camera with monochrome
640x480 sensor, dual-core Celeron® CPU, 2GB of
memory, 32GB eMMC storage and Matrox Fedora
Remix Linux (64 bit)
GTR300CML Matrox Iris GTR smart camera with color
640x480 sensor, dual-core Celeron® CPU, 2GB
of memory, 32GB eMMC storage and Matrox
Fedora Remix Linux (64 bit)
GTR1300ML Matrox Iris GTR smart camera with monochrome